
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda • 06.15.2022 • 6-7:30 PM
Zoom

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:25 PM

6:40 PM        

6:45 PM                 

7:00 PM

7:05 PM 

7:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

Welcome & Introductions  (ALL)

Review & Approve Minutes  (ALL)

Financial Report  (JULIE RATCLIFF)

Porchfest 2022 • Updates, Request for Volunteers

Mural Updates • Post Office, Milwaukie Community Center

Bing in the New Year 

Carefree Sunday Programming

Sustainability Fair

Other Project Ideas

Arts Committee T-Shirts

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Paul Montone

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

TREASURER — Julie Ratcliff

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


